
KSC Golf Classic 2025

June 13, 2025

Round 1 Leaderboard

Gross Low Scramble Foursome v. Field

Pos. Foursome Total
Gross Purse

1 Tolman, Joe + Timmer, Jeff + Timmer, Sam + Howe, Ken 59 $135.00
2 Ward, Pat + McGahie, Ted + Cowper, Scott + McKnight, Mike 59 $75.00
-- Rose, Jim + Purcell, Matt + Piper, Craig + Kahn, Jay 59
3 Druke, Ryan + Walker, Boomer + Wylie, Josh + Stevens, Scott 60
4 Bianco, Steve + Smith, Jeff + Tommila, Matt + Rounds, Nathan 61
-- Kiritsy, Griffin + Kiritsy, Molly + Loney, Andrew + Silegy, Katie 61
-- Bertolami, Mike + Clark, Steve + Berry, Leigh + Fish, Max 61
5 Carey, Jim + Shanahan, Jake + Roberts, Mike + Carey, Dan 62
6 Butcher, Ron + Morton, Scott + Valley, Ron + Brown, Keith 62
7 Paul, Derek + Paul, Ryan + Blaha, Eric + Garrett, Lance 62
8 Nascimento, Rodger + Houle, Jon + Freeman, Adam + Patterson, Glen 63
9 Farhm, Mike + Kimball, Jim + Hicky, Bill + Hall, Dan 64

10 TBD, 2 + TBD, 3 + Haley, Mitchell + Noyes, Curtis 64
11 Cabana, Ryan + Leonard, Griffin + Marcauley, Kolby + Willy, Cade 64
-- Burdick, Colin + Cavolo, JP + Lefebvre, Bob + Therrien, Rob 65
-- Rodrgue, Bobby + Poirier, Bert + Poirior, Jonathan + Romeo, Mike 65
-- Tenney, Josh + Hall, Jason + Elliott, Nate + Cornwell, Ryan 66
-- Hamblet, Chris + McIntosh, Chris + Lang, Artie + Lang, Kristina 66
-- Morgan, Rob + McLory, Dan + Large, Terry + Davis, Kevin 66
-- Pelkey, Stephen + Pelkey, Barbara + Bain, Jeffrey + Golver, Eric 67
-- Hennessey, Steve + Rosenfeld, Ben + Blair, Dan + Stockdale, David 68
12 Power, Scott + Power, Isaiah + Luopa, John + Lawerence, Adam 68
-- Peroco, Tony + Brennan, Rob + Curtis, Kyle + Lehtonen, Andy 68
-- Thacker, TC + Miller, Paul + Destani, Fitni + Januskiewicz, Mark 68
13 Cahoon, Jake + Barnes, Erik + Cahoon, Maggie + Blanchard, Paxton 68
-- Manahan, Ron + Romeo, Mike1 + Sotores, Mike + Zurmuhlen, Max 70
14 Corrigan, Steve + Cuqua, Mark + Cuqua, Stevens + Saint-Martin, Lucas 71
15 Faulkner, Wink + Poulin, Bill + Sheil, Marty + Sheil, Ryan 72
16 Graham, David + Woolridge, Chris + Page, Aaron + Rosales, Joey 72
-- Merritt, Dave + Dumond, Bob + Schnyer, Stephen + Snide, Connor 72
-- Cullen, Paul + Mackenzie, Bob + Yeaw, Rob + Alzawar, Ahmed 73
17 Andrews, Lynne + Merritt, David + Estrom, Mike + Abacherli, Mike 75
-- Rodgers, Ronald + Houder, Nathalie + Benincasa, Karen + Mackay, Ed 75
-- Goldenberg, Neal + Hebert, Kyle + Chaloux, Len + Coll, Bob 77
18 Monroe, Nathan + Selmer, David + Atkins, Jacob + TBD, 1 92
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KSC Golf Classic 2025

June 13, 2025

Round 1 Leaderboard

-- Perkins, Tina + Clark, Kala + O'Hara, Austin + Ferrell, Jenn 112
T19 Ahnert, Erich + Reynolds, Mike + Ahnert, Evan + Miller, Taylor NS
T19 Blood, Justin + Shaw, Fred + Lunn, Tim + TBA NS

Total Purse Allocated: $210.00
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KSC Golf Classic 2025

June 13, 2025

Round 1 Leaderboard

Net Low Scramble Foursome v. Field

Pos. Foursome Total
Net Purse

1 Rose, Jim + Purcell, Matt + Piper, Craig + Kahn, Jay 53 $135.00
2 Bertolami, Mike + Clark, Steve + Berry, Leigh + Fish, Max 55 $75.00
-- Druke, Ryan + Walker, Boomer + Wylie, Josh + Stevens, Scott 55
3 Tenney, Josh + Hall, Jason + Elliott, Nate + Cornwell, Ryan 56
-- Bianco, Steve + Smith, Jeff + Tommila, Matt + Rounds, Nathan 56
4 Kiritsy, Griffin + Kiritsy, Molly + Loney, Andrew + Silegy, Katie 56
5 Morgan, Rob + McLory, Dan + Large, Terry + Davis, Kevin 56
-- Butcher, Ron + Morton, Scott + Valley, Ron + Brown, Keith 56
-- Tolman, Joe + Timmer, Jeff + Timmer, Sam + Howe, Ken 57
6 Burdick, Colin + Cavolo, JP + Lefebvre, Bob + Therrien, Rob 57
7 Rodrgue, Bobby + Poirier, Bert + Poirior, Jonathan + Romeo, Mike 57
-- Carey, Jim + Shanahan, Jake + Roberts, Mike + Carey, Dan 58
-- Paul, Derek + Paul, Ryan + Blaha, Eric + Garrett, Lance 58
8 Hamblet, Chris + McIntosh, Chris + Lang, Artie + Lang, Kristina 59
-- Farhm, Mike + Kimball, Jim + Hicky, Bill + Hall, Dan 59
-- Nascimento, Rodger + Houle, Jon + Freeman, Adam + Patterson, Glen 59
9 Pelkey, Stephen + Pelkey, Barbara + Bain, Jeffrey + Golver, Eric 59
-- Ward, Pat + McGahie, Ted + Cowper, Scott + McKnight, Mike 59
10 Peroco, Tony + Brennan, Rob + Curtis, Kyle + Lehtonen, Andy 60
-- Cabana, Ryan + Leonard, Griffin + Marcauley, Kolby + Willy, Cade 60
11 Hennessey, Steve + Rosenfeld, Ben + Blair, Dan + Stockdale, David 61
-- TBD, 2 + TBD, 3 + Haley, Mitchell + Noyes, Curtis 61
12 Thacker, TC + Miller, Paul + Destani, Fitni + Januskiewicz, Mark 61
13 Manahan, Ron + Romeo, Mike1 + Sotores, Mike + Zurmuhlen, Max 62
14 Merritt, Dave + Dumond, Bob + Schnyer, Stephen + Snide, Connor 62
-- Cahoon, Jake + Barnes, Erik + Cahoon, Maggie + Blanchard, Paxton 62
-- Power, Scott + Power, Isaiah + Luopa, John + Lawerence, Adam 63
-- Faulkner, Wink + Poulin, Bill + Sheil, Marty + Sheil, Ryan 64
-- Corrigan, Steve + Cuqua, Mark + Cuqua, Stevens + Saint-Martin, Lucas 64
15 Cullen, Paul + Mackenzie, Bob + Yeaw, Rob + Alzawar, Ahmed 65
16 Rodgers, Ronald + Houder, Nathalie + Benincasa, Karen + Mackay, Ed 66
-- Graham, David + Woolridge, Chris + Page, Aaron + Rosales, Joey 67
-- Andrews, Lynne + Merritt, David + Estrom, Mike + Abacherli, Mike 73
17 Goldenberg, Neal + Hebert, Kyle + Chaloux, Len + Coll, Bob 75
-- Monroe, Nathan + Selmer, David + Atkins, Jacob + TBD, 1 85
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KSC Golf Classic 2025

June 13, 2025

Round 1 Leaderboard

18 Perkins, Tina + Clark, Kala + O'Hara, Austin + Ferrell, Jenn 102
T19 Ahnert, Erich + Reynolds, Mike + Ahnert, Evan + Miller, Taylor NS
T19 Blood, Justin + Shaw, Fred + Lunn, Tim + TBA NS

Total Purse Allocated: $210.00
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June 13, 2025

Round 1 Leaderboard

Closest to the Line #1 Men's

Pos. Player Purse Details

None Berry, Leigh $50.00

Total Purse Allocated: $50.00

Closest to the Line #1 Ladies

Pos. Player Purse Details

None Andrews, Lynne $50.00

Total Purse Allocated: $50.00

Closest to the Pin #3 Men

Pos. Player Purse Details

None McGahie, Ted $50.00

Total Purse Allocated: $50.00

Closest to the Pin #3 Ladies

Pos. Player Purse Details

None Silegy, Katie $50.00

Total Purse Allocated: $50.00

Closest to the Owl Men's

Pos. Player Purse Details

None Cuqua, Mark $50.00

Total Purse Allocated: $50.00

Closest to the Owl Ladies

Pos. Player Purse Details

None Ferrell, Jenn $50.00
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Total Purse Allocated: $50.00


